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12-110-0031
NATURE CONSERVANCY A

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
NON-PROFIT CORPORATION

8.75 ac.

12-110-0158
MOTTA, DOMINICK R
- ETAL - TRUSTEES

13.34 ac.

12-110-0196
NATURE CONSERVANCY

47.38 ac.

12-110-0206
NATURE

CONSERVANCY
5 ac.

12-110-0209
NATURE CONSERVANCY A

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
NON-PROFIT CORPORATION

72.0284 ac.

1 inch = 200 feet

±

Last update:  10/17/2019

Davis County

Bountiful

Layton

4N 2W
Section 25 12 - 110

 SW Quarter

S L B & M

Tax ID Prefix

12
-11

1

12
-1

11

12-110

12-116 12-117 12
-11

7

12-110 12-110

NOTE:  Reference should
be made to the Dedication

Plat or other legal
documents for cadastral
or technical information.
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